PAGE 1                                                                 ISO 9001: Control Doc. 200-100 Rev. 15 12-28-2023
                                                                                ISO 13485: Control Doc. IFU-004 Rev. 8 CO-095
GUNTHER WEISS SCIENTIFIC
GLASSBLOWING CO., INC.
P R O V I D I N G  S O L U T I O N S  F O R  L A C R I M A L  B Y P A S S  S U R G E R Y  ( C D C R )  S I N C E  1 9 6 3
2024 Product Catalog
LOCATION:
5295 NE Elam Young Parkway

Title Page………………………………1
Contents………………………………...2
Part Number Guide…………………….3
2024 Pricing Guide………………….4-5
10000 Jones Tube…………………...6-7
20000 JT Gladstone-Putterman………..8
50000 JT Callahan-Cox……………….9
60000 Specialty Jones Tubes…….10-12
70000 Jones Tube Sets…………...13-14
80000 Weiss Glass Cannulas ………....15
90000 Accessories………………..16-17
How to Measure a Jones Tube………..18
Terms and Conditions…………………19
PAGE 3                                                                 ISO 9001: Control Doc. 200-100 Rev. 15 12-28-2023
                                                                                ISO 13485: Control Doc. IFU-004 Rev. 8 CO-095
Family
Suture
Hole
Flange
Diameter
Overall
Length
PART NUMBER GUIDE
X     X     X     X     X     -     [X X]  [X X]
EXAMPLES:
• 10000 - 3512 Jones Tube Standard 3.5x12mm
• 10110 - 4020 Jones Tube Frosted with Angle
4.0x20mm
• 11000 - 4532 Jones Tube with Suture Hole 4.5x32mm
Frosted Angle
Additional
Feature
PAGE 4                                                                 ISO 9001: Control Doc. 200-100 Rev. 15 12-28-2023
                                                                                ISO 13485: Control Doc. IFU-004 Rev. 8 CO-095
2024 PRICING GUIDE
Jones Tube Standard…………………………………………
Jones Tube no Bevel …………………………………………
Jones Tube with Angle ……………………………………..
Jones Tube Frosted …………………………………………..
Jones Tube Frosted with Angle …………………………
Jones Tube with Suture Hole …………………………….
Jones Tube with Suture Hole, Angled ……………….
Jones Tube Frosted with Suture Hole ……………….
Jones Tube Frosted with Suture Hole, Angled.……….
Jones Tube 130 Degree Angle …………………………..
Jones Tube 130 Degree Angle with Suture Hole..
Jones Tube 130 Degree Angle Frosted……………….
Jones Tube 130 Degree Angle Frosted with……….
         Suture Hole
JT Gladstone-Putterman ……………………………………….
JT Gladstone-Putterman with Angle ……………………..
JT Gladstone-Putterman Frosted …………………………..
JT Gladstone-Putterman Frosted with Angle …………
JT Gladstone-Putterman with Suture Hole…………….
JT Gladstone-Putterman with Suture Hole, Angled..
JT Gladstone-Putterman Frosted with Suture Hole..
JT Gladstone-Putterman Frosted with Suture………..
         Hole, Angled
10000-XXXX = $55.00
10001-XXXX = $53.00
10010-XXXX = $61.00
10100-XXXX = $90.00
10110-XXXX = $95.00
11000-XXXX = $76.00
11010-XXXX = $82.00
11100-XXXX = $108.00
11110-XXXX =$116.00
10002-XXXX = $69.00
11002-XXXX = $92.00
10102-XXXX =$103.00
11102-XXXX =$111.00
20000-XXXX = $84.00
20010-XXXX = $89.00
20100-XXXX = $119.00
20110-XXXX = $123.00
21000-XXXX = $105.00
21010-XXXX = $111.00
21100-XXXX = $139.00
21110-XXXX = $144.00
PAGE 5                                                                 ISO 9001: Control Doc. 200-100 Rev. 15 12-28-2023
                                                                                ISO 13485: Control Doc. IFU-004 Rev. 8 CO-095
JT Callahan-Cox ………..………………………………………
JT Callahan-Cox Frosted …..……………………………….
JT Callahan-Cox with Suture Hole ……………………..
JT Callahan-Cox Frosted with Suture Hole ………..
Jones Tube Double Flange ………………………………..
Jones Tube Double Flange with Suture Hole………….